

Saturday, March 2, 2019 10:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES Help CORA Get Kids Reading!

CORA's Seussville Co-Host - \$3,000

Join CORA in hosting this annual family event and gain great exposure for your business as our lead sponsor! *A fully tax-deductible contribution of \$3,000 to CORA Services for Seussville 2019 will include:*

- YOUR LOGO displayed prominently on all marketing materials
 - Your company will be recognized as Seussville at CORA's co-host
 - Your logo will dominate CORA's Seussville web page, newsletters, event flyers, event signage and social media, leading up to the event
 - Signs recognizing your company as Co-Host will be posted at the event
- Large table set-up at the event for your company's representative (if desired)
- 2 Tickets for CORA's 11th Annual GOLF for KIDS Classic Dinner and Auction at the Philadelphia Cricket Club (Monday, July 15, 2019)
- 2 Tickets for CORA's Champions for Children Celebration (November 2019)

Seussville Literacy Sponsor - \$1,000

As the literacy sponsor for Seussville at CORA, your company will help fund the many activities offered at the event, including arts and crafts, and reading and writing games. *A fully tax-deductible contribution of \$1,000 to CORA Services for Seussville 2019 will include:*

- YOUR LOGO displayed on marketing materials
 - Your logo will appear on CORA's Seussville web page, newsletters, event flyers, event signage and social media, leading up to the event
 - Signs recognizing your company as a Literacy Sponsor will be posted at the event
- Table set-up at the event for your company's representative (if desired)
- 2 Tickets for CORA's 11th Annual GOLF for KIDS Classic Dinner and Auction at the Philadelphia Cricket Club (Monday, July 15, 2019)

Caring Community Sponsor - \$500

Caring Community Sponsors will help CORA fulfill their reputation as The Resource Center for Children and Families, by providing parents and educators with take home materials to practice reading and writing with young children at home or in schools. *A fully tax-deductible contribution of \$500 to CORA Services for Seussville 2019 will include:*

- YOUR LOGO displayed on marketing materials
 - Your logo will appear on CORA's Seussville web page, newsletters, event flyers, event signage and social media, leading up to the event
- 1 Ticket for CORA's 11th Annual GOLF for KIDS Classic Dinner and Auction at the Philadelphia Cricket Club (Monday, July 15, 2019)

Workforce Development Sponsor - \$300

CORA offers multiple programs designed to help introduce youth to the labor market and provide opportunities for them to gain experience. As a CORA Workforce Development Sponsor, you enable CORA to enlist student volunteers and equip them with transportation, training, and supplies to participate in the event. A fully tax-deductible contribution of \$300 to CORA Services for Seussville 2019 will include:

- YOUR LOGO displayed on marketing materials
 - Your logo will appear on CORA's Seussville web page, newsletters, event flyers, event signage and social media, leading up to the event



2019 CORA Seussville Response Form

Please type or print your name clearly, as you would like it to appear on event signage.

INDIVIDUAL OR COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON AND TITLE			
PHONE	EMAIL		
ADDRESS			
СІТҮ	STATE ZIP CODE		
Please Check One –			
CORA's Seussville Co-Host - \$3,000	Caring Community Sponsor - \$	Caring Community Sponsor - \$500	
Seussville Literacy Sponsor - \$1,000	Workforce Development Spons	Workforce Development Sponsor \$300	
our raffle or would like to make a gift toward t will be listed in CORA's 2019 Annual Communi		-	
Choose a gift amount, commit to donating			
I would like to make a gift of \$19	0 \$75 \$50 other: \$		
I/We will donating	for the raj	fle baskets.	
I/We will be donating a gift basket	to the 2019 Seussville		
Please contact me to arrange pick	ıpph	one/email	
	payment (checks payable to CORA Services) to:		
	vices, 8540 Verree Road, Philadelphia, PA 19111 line at <u>www.coraservices.org</u>		
	el McGonigle at 215.701.2560 or caring@coraserv	ices.org	
	WITH CORA SERVICES TO SUPPORT THE COMMUNITY!	-	